Income:

Expenses:

93rd Massachusetts Open

Entry fees
Entry fee refunds

May 24-26, 2025

Westford, Massachusetts
Financial report

Money found on the floor and table

MACA dues received
USCF dues received

Total income

Cash prizes
Trophies

Site rental

TD hotel room
Publicity

TLA fee

Rating fee

TD fees

Tournament supplies
USCF dues paid

Total expenses

Net income (loss):

Number of players

2025

$23,649.00
($469.00)
$0.00
$576.00
$63.00

$23,180.00

$7,705.00
$75.40
$5,673.00
$332.86
$347.56
$27.50
$375.05
$1,740.00
$130.06
$60.00

$16,406.43
$6,773.57

290

2024

$19,384.00
($1,017.00)
$10.00
$510.00
$277.00

$18,377.00

$7,770.02
$37.70
$6,954.00
$337.34
$301.99
$27.50
$311.55
$850.00
$162.89
$250.00

$16,752.99
$1,624.01

226



