		93rd M	assachusetts	Open	
		N	May 24-26, 2025	•	
		West	ford, Massachus	etts	
			Financial report		
				2025	2024
Income:					
	Entry fees			\$23,649.00	\$19,384.00
	Entry fee refu	nds		(\$469.00)	(\$1,017.00)
	Money found on the floor and table			\$0.00	\$10.00
	MACA dues r			\$576.00	\$510.00
	USCF dues received			\$63.00	\$277.00
	Total income			\$23,180.00	\$18,377.00
Expenses:					
	Cash prizes			\$7,705.00	\$7,770.02
	Trophies			\$75.40	\$37.70
	Site rental			\$5,673.00	\$6,954.00
	TD hotel room			\$332.86	\$337.34
	Publicity			\$347.56	\$301.99
	TLA fee			\$27.50	\$27.50
	Rating fee			\$375.05	\$311.55
	TD fees			\$1,740.00	\$850.00
	Tournament supplies		\$130.06	\$162.89	
	USCF dues p	aid 		\$60.00	\$250.00
	Total expenses			\$16,406.43	\$16,752.99
Net income	(loss):			\$6,773.57	\$1,624.01
Number of players			290	226	